Saturday Big Sandy: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 NA
Wickiup AZ
February 22, 2025

Pro Turbo
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 H
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
1 ||Paul Kroger 829 | POL |(ll00:10:05.238| 1 |00:10:05.238J00:13:10.886| 1 |00:23:16.124]00:12:28.356| 1 |00:35:44.480]00:12:34.896| 1 |00:48:19.376
2 ||Eric Yates 860 | POL |||l00:28:45.017| 2 |00:28:45.017]00:28:55.674| 2 |00:57:40.691




Saturday Big Sandy: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 NA
Wickiup AZ
February 22, 2025

Pro N/A
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 H
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
1 ||Clayton Winiecki 901 | POL |(ll00:09:58.408| 1 |00:09:58.408J00:12:18.096| 1 |00:22:16.504]00:12:19.776| 1 |00:34:36.280]00:12:06.606| 1 |00:46:42.886
2 |[Travis Oconnor 1908| YAM |[[100:10:22.848| 2 |00:10:22.84800:12:53.696| 2 |00:23:16.544]00:13:25.277| 2 |00:36:41.821




Saturday Big Sandy: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 NA

Wickiup AZ
February 22, 2025
1000cc Turbo
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 H
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
1 |[Hudson Steinbrunner|| 33 | CAM |[ifl00:10:14.258/ 1 |00:10:14.25800:12:51.946| 1 |00:23:06.204§00:12:28.067| 1 |00:35:34.271]J00:12:48.736| 1 |00:48:23.007
2 ||Rigel Woida 81 POL [ll00:11:06.799| 3 |00:11:06.799J00:13:36.076| 3 |00:24:42.875400:13:03.427| 3 |00:37:46.302J00:13:10.116| 2 |00:50:56.418
3 ||Calvin Jarvis 8675| OTH |(il00:12:22.239] 4 ]00:12:22.239§00:14:05.067| 4 |00:26:27.306§00:13:15.817| 4 ]00:39:43.123]00:13:48.006| 3 |00:53:31.129
4 |IBrian Kratzer 680 | CAM |il100:10:31.968| 2 |00:10:31.968J00:13:10.767| 2 |00:23:42.735]00:12:49.816] 2 |00:36:32.551




Saturday Big Sandy: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 NA

Wickiup AZ
February 22, 2025
1000cc N/A
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 H
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
1 ||Racie Moore 321 | POL ||l00:13:42.021| 2 |00:13:42.021]00:10:55.220| 1 |00:24:37.241
2 ||Zach Tomsik 04 | POL |[[}l00:11:56.959| 1 |00:11:56.959]00:14:39.327| 2 |00:26:36.286




Saturday Big Sandy: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 NA
Wickiup AZ
February 22, 2025

Senior
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 H
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Pos Elapsed
1 ||Christopher Witcher 44 | CAM |[ll00:11:09.119| 1 |00:11:09.119400:12:48.456| 1 [00:23:57.575400:12:38.676| 1 |00:36:36.251 1 ]00:49:38.378
2 ||Daniel Winiecki 978 | POL ||ll00:11:17.519| 2 |00:11:17.519§00:13:14.657| 2 |00:24:32.176§00:12:33.906/ 2 |00:37:06.082 2 |00:50:02.668
3 ||Dan Hurn 2914| CAM [lll00:14:55.781| 3 ]00:14:55.781§00:20:15.550| 3 |00:35:11.331§00:17:56.559| 3 |00:53:07.890




Saturday Big Sandy: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 NA
Wickiup AZ
February 22, 2025
'Youth 1000 NA

Finish

Name

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Nbr

Brand

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

1

Diesel Miller

186

POL

00:11:59.150

1

00:11:59.150

00:13:47.386

1

00:25:46.536

00:13:27.356

1

00:39:13.892

00:13:38.147

1

00:52:52.039




Saturday Big Sandy: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 NA
Wickiup AZ
February 22, 2025
570cc Beginner

Finish

Name

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Nbr

Brand

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

1

Ali Fernandez

74

POL

00:15:14.512

1

00:15:14.512

00:20:15.149

1

00:35:29.661




Saturday Big Sandy: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 NA
Wickiup AZ
February 22, 2025

570cc Advanced/Modified
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 H
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
1 ||Chloe Hurn 9691| POL |[(}00:15:01.032| 1 |00:15:01.032J00:17:08.867| 1 |00:32:09.899]00:21:33.731| 1 ]00:53:43.630




Saturday Big Sandy: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 NA
Wickiup AZ

February 22, 2025

'Youth 1000 NA Restricted

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 H
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
1 ||Estella Gaddis 85 | POL |[l00:11:39.770| 1 |00:11:39.770§00:15:00.967| 1 |00:26:40.737§00:14:36.447| 1 |00:41:17.184




