Satu	rday Big Sandy	: Rad	ce 10	Big UTVs/`	Yout	th 1000 N	A								
Wick	iup AZ														
Febr	uary 22, 2025														
Pro 7	Turbo														
					Lap	1		Lap :	2	Lap 3			Lap 4		
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
1	Paul Kroger	829	POL	00:10:05.238	1	00:10:05.238	00:13:10.886	1	00:23:16.124	00:12:28.356	1	00:35:44.480	00:12:34.896	1	00:48:19.376
2	Eric Yates	860	POL	00:28:45.017	2	00:28:45.017	00:28:55.674	2	00:57:40.691						

Satu	rday Big Sandy	/: Rad	ce 10	Big UTVs/	Yout	h 1000 N									
Wick	tiup AZ														
Febr	uary 22, 2025														
Pro I	N/A														
					Lap	1		Lap:	2	Lap 3			Lap 4		
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
1	Clayton Winiecki	901	POL	00:09:58.408	1	00:09:58.408	00:12:18.096	1	00:22:16.504	00:12:19.776	1	00:34:36.280	00:12:06.606	1	00:46:42.886
2 Travis Oconnor 1908 YAM 00:10:22.848 2 00:10:22.848 00:12:									00:23:16.544	00:13:25.277	2	00:36:41.821			

Satu	rday Big Sandy	r: Rad	ce 10	Big UTVs/												
Wick	iup AZ															
Febr	uary 22, 2025															
1000	cc Turbo															
					Lap	1	Lap 2			Lap 3			Lap 4			
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed										
1	Hudson Steinbrunner	33	CAM	00:10:14.258	1	00:10:14.258	00:12:51.946	1	00:23:06.204	00:12:28.067	1	00:35:34.271	00:12:48.736	1	00:48:23.007	
2	Rigel Woida	81	POL	00:11:06.799	3	00:11:06.799	00:13:36.076	3	00:24:42.875	00:13:03.427	3	00:37:46.302	00:13:10.116	2	00:50:56.418	
3	Calvin Jarvis	8675	ОТН	00:12:22.239	4	00:12:22.239	00:14:05.067	4	00:26:27.306	00:13:15.817	4	00:39:43.123	00:13:48.006	3	00:53:31.129	
4	Brian Kratzer	680	CAM	00:10:31.968	2	00:10:31.968	00:13:10.767	2	00:23:42.735	00:12:49.816	2	00:36:32.551				

Satu	rday Big Sandy	: Rad	ce 10 E	Big UTVs/	Yout	th 1000 N	A								
Wick	iup AZ														
Febr	uary 22, 2025														
1000	cc N/A														
					Lap	1		Lap 2	2		Lap :	3		Lap 4	1
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
1	Racie Moore	00:13:42.021	2	00:13:42.021	00:10:55.220	1	00:24:37.241								
2	Zach Tomsik	04	POL	00:11:56.959	1	00:11:56.959	00:14:39.327	2	00:26:36.286						

Satu	ırday Big Sandy	: Rad	ce 10	Big UTVs/`	Yout	:h 1000 N	A								
Wick	kiup AZ														
Febr	uary 22, 2025														
Seni	or														
					Lap	1	Lap 2			Lap 3			Lap 4		
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
1	Christopher Witcher	44	CAM	00:11:09.119	1	00:11:09.119	00:12:48.456	1	00:23:57.575	00:12:38.676	1	00:36:36.251	00:13:02.127	1	00:49:38.378
2	Daniel Winiecki	978	POL	00:11:17.519	2	00:11:17.519	00:13:14.657	2	00:24:32.176	00:12:33.906	2	00:37:06.082	00:12:56.586	2	00:50:02.668
3	Dan Hurn	2914	CAM	00:14:55.781	3	00:14:55.781	00:20:15.550	3	00:35:11.331	00:17:56.559	3	00:53:07.890			

Satu	rday Big Sandy	: Ra	ce 10 l	Big UTVs/`	Yout	th 1000 N	A								
Wick	tiup AZ														
Febr	uary 22, 2025														
Youtl	h 1000 NA														
					Lap	1		Lap :	2	_	Lap	3		Lap 4	4
Finish	Name	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed		
1	1 Diesel Miller 186 POL 00:11:59.150 1 00:11:59.150 00:13								00:25:46.536	00:13:27.356	1	00:39:13.892	00:13:38.147	1	00:52:52.039

Satu	rday Big Sandy	r: Ra	ce 10 l	Big UTVs/	You	th 1000 N	A								
Wick	iup AZ														
Febr	uary 22, 2025														
570c	c Beginner														
			Lap	2	_	Lap 3	3	_	Lap 4	+					
Finish	Name	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed		
1	Ali Fernandez	00:15:14.512	1	00:15:14.512	00:20:15.149	1	00:35:29.661								

Satu	rday Big Sandy	r: Ra	ce 10 I	Big UTVs/	You	th 1000 N	A								
Wick	iup AZ														
Febr	uary 22, 2025														
570c	c Advanced/Mo	d													
					Lap	1		Lap :	2	_	Lap	3		Lap 4	ļ
Finish	Name	Lap Time	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed			
1	1 Chloe Hurn 9691 POL 00:15:01.032 1 00:15:01.032 00:17								00:32:09.899	00:21:33.731	1	00:53:43.630			

Satu	rday Big Sandy	r: Ra	ce 10 l	Big UTVs/	Yout	th 1000 N	Α								
Wick	iup AZ														
Febr	uary 22, 2025														
Youtl	h 1000 NA Res	d													
			Lap :	2	_	Lap	3		Lap 4						
Finish	Name	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed		
1	1 Estella Gaddis 85 POL 00:11:39.770 1 00:11:39.770 00:15								00:26:40.737	00:14:36.447	1	00:41:17.184			